May 08 2024 (10:46) India Rail Info

New Delhi Shatabdi Express/22001 - Shtb - 2??
BPL/Bhopal Junction to NDLS/New Delhi
8h 5m - 703 km - 5 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 BPL |Bhopal Junction 14:55 1 |1 0 94 |405 [WCR
2 VGL] |VGL Jhansi]junction 18:02 18:10 8m |5 |1 292 |90 |258 [NCR
3 GWL |Gwalior Junction 19:15 19:20 5m [0 |1 389 |- 212 |NCR
4 |MRA |Morena 19:32 19:33 m [0 |1 428 |73 |175 |NCR
5 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 20:38 20:43 5m [0 |1 508 (81 [167 |[NCR
6 MT] Mathura Junction 21:23 21:24 Tm |0 |1 561 |88 |177 |[NCR
7 |NDLS |New Delhi 23:00 1T 703 |- 214 |NR

May 08 2024 (10:46) https://indiarailinfo.com




